Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 288 Promise Me The Cash
253 You Are Always on My Mind
3 285 Jose's Last Rose

288 Promise Me The Cash

297 Money of Joy

298 Dream Liner

299 Flame's Bright Future

253 You Are Always on My Mind
285 Jose's Last Rose

296 I'm Mick Jazzer

~N o o~ W N

176 Wolf's Dirty Money
289 Coppertop's Covergirl
298 Dream Liner

295 Magic's Bright Sunrise
299 Flame's Bright Future

S w N

1 289 Coppertop's Covergirl

2 297 Money of Joy

3 295 Magic's Bright Sunrise
298 Dream Liner

295 Magic's Bright Sunrise

299 Flame's Bright Future

176 Wolf's Dirty Money

298 Dream Liner

288 Promise Me The Cash

253 You Are Always on My Mind
297 Money of Joy

166 Dani California

284 Call Me Minnie Pearl

© 00 N O B W N

=
o

299 Flame's Bright Future
289 Coppertop's Covergirl
295 Magic's Bright Sunrise
176 Wolf's Dirty Money
298 Dream Liner

284 Call Me Minnie Pearl

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

001 Dressage Intro Test A

Irene Backer
Lexi Nelms
Cammi eggers

002 Dressage Intro Test B

Irene Backer

Sara Beth Arnold
Roey Mobley

Roey Mobley

Lexi Nelms

Cammi eggers
Morgan Applewhite

003 Dressage Intro Test C

Morgan Applewhite
Irene Backer

Roey Mobley
David Knight

Roey Mobley

004 Dressage Training Leve Test 1

Irene Backer
Sara Beth Arnold
David Knight
Roey Mobley

005 Western Dressage Intro Test 3

David Knight

Roey Mobley
Morgan Applewhite
Roey Mobley

Irene Backer

Lexi Nelms

Sara Beth Arnold
Alaina Cross
Alaina Cross

006 Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Roey Mobley

Irene Backer

David Knight
Morgan Applewhite
Roey Mobley
Alaina Cross

Owner

Ali Merritt
Lexi Nelms
Susan Kernodle

Ali Merritt

Sara Beth Arnold
Alta Arnold
Merleene Pacheco
Lexi Nelms

Susan Kernodle

Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Cindi Nixon

Ali Merritt

Alta Arnold

Janet & David Knight
Merleene Pacheco

Ali Merritt

Sara Beth Arnold
Janet & David Knight
Alta Arnold

Janet & David Knight
Merleene Pacheco
Cindi Nixon

Alta Arnold

Ali Merritt

Lexi Nelms

Sara Beth Arnold
Cammi eggers
Alaina Cross

Merleene Pacheco
Ali Merritt

Janet & David Knight
Cindi Nixon

Alta Arnold

Alaina Cross
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

172 Oro Blanco

253 You Are Always on My Mind
173 Delight's Lady Rhythm

288 Promise Me The Cash

289 Coppertop's Covergirl

290 Coppertop's Playboy

o OB~ W N

300 El Tresor
284 Call Me Minnie Pearl
299 Flame's Bright Future
286 Blue It All

W N

253 You Are Always on My Mind
172 Oro Blanco

288 Promise Me The Cash

290 Coppertop's Playboy

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm

289 Coppertop's Covergirl

o OB~ W N

1 257 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

1 177 Pistol Packin Annie
257 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
3 284 Call Me Minnie Pearl

275 Crimson Playmate
300 El Tresor

284 Call Me Minnie Pearl
286 Blue It All

W N

300 El Tresor
2 284 Call Me Minnie Pearl
275 Crimson Playmate

Class Description
Shown By

007 Egg and Spoon

Parys Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Addie Braxton
Clara Sprinkle
Bella Ramey
Sobie Duncan

008 Adult Water Glass

Katie Engleman
Alaina Cross
Lauren Fleischer
Roey Mobley

009 Youth Water Glass

Lexi Nelms
Parys Braxton
Clara Sprinkle
Sobie Duncan
Addie Braxton
Bella Ramey

010 Western Riding

Julie Clare

011 Basic Reining

Morgan Hodge
Julie Clare
Alaina Cross

012 Poles

Claire Winstead
Katie Engleman
Lexi Nelms
Roey Mobley

013 Barrels

Katie Engleman
Lexi Nelms
Claire Winstead

Owner

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Lexi Nelms

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill

Lyn Montgomery
Alaina Cross
Merleene Pacheco
Janet & David Knight

Lexi Nelms

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Ali Merritt

Julie Clare

Morgan Hodge
Julie Clare
Alaina Cross

Caitlin Winstead

Lyn Montgomery
Alaina Cross

Janet & David Knight

Lyn Montgomery
Alaina Cross
Caitlin Winstead
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

256 Katie All Around
108 Overwhelming Force
111 A Black Martini

286 Blue It All

254 Miss Sarah Allen
300 El Tresor

150 Taylored By Allen
174 Hey Sugar Sugar
252 I'm Kitty Kat Balou
285 Jose's Last Rose

288 Promise Me The Cash
293 Allen Gottaround

o OB~ W N

180 Miller Ultra Lite

270 The Magic Button

296 I'm Mick Jazzer

276 1 Walk It Like I Talk It
264 I'm MGM Grand

175 He's A Command Handful

o Ol W N

1 176 Wolf's Dirty Money
2 202 Jazz at Nine

274 My Ravina

260 Sarah's Golden Boy
251 Ida Flame

166 Dani California

A W NP

255 Smart N Wicked
202 Jazz at Nine

102 Dancing All Around
101 Walking All Around
294 Reddi Whip

287 Miss Jesse Jane

144 OOFP's Copper Coin

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

014 Country Pleasure Open 2-gait English

Grace Cozart
Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
Roey Mobley

Lexi Nelms

Katie Engleman
Dakota Hodgson
Trinity Pendergrast
Jaimee Clary
Alaina Cross

Irene Backer
Brittany Hall

015 Lite Shod Open 2-gait English

Joe London

Laynie Baker
Morgan Applewhite
Claire Winstead
Rhonda Ingle
Joelena Walker

016 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait English

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

017 TWH Pleasure 5&U Open 2-gait OT

Caitlin Winstead
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner
Alaina Cross

018 Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait English

Grace Cozart

Mikal Spooner
Sarah Ashley Laney
Savanna Beane
Roey Mobley

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill

Owner

Grace Cozart
Marcia Hersh
Marcia Hersh
Janet & David Knight
Lexi Nelms

Lyn Montgomery
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Angela Wright
Susan Kernodle
Ali Merritt

Connie Hall

Erin Hershey
Laynie Baker

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Caitlin Winstead
Rhonda Ingle
Trinity Pendergrast

Cindi Nixon
Sharon Rice

Caitlin Winstead
Robert Long
David Scott
Cammi eggers

Grace Cozart
Sharon Rice
Robert Long
Robert Long
Connie Hall

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

150 Taylored By Allen

203 Count's Last Dollar

288 Promise Me The Cash
172 Oro Blanco

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
162 This Master Is An Encore
179 Skyshaker's Shadow

283 Call Me Sadie Wayne

o OB~ W N

1 267 Showboat Bad News

259 Mercedes Benz

254 Miss Sarah Allen

108 Overwhelming Force

261 He's Some Kinda Dangerous

W N

166 Dani California
2 251 Ida Flame

297 Money of Joy

177 Pistol Packin Annie
152 Lady Xxtreme

203 Count's Last Dollar
258 Jose Suave

162 This Master Is An Encore
179 Skyshaker's Shadow
265 Firewitch

289 Coppertop's Covergirl
290 Coppertop's Playboy
299 Flame's Bright Future

o OB~ W N

281 Indigo 6

262 Dixie Watch

102 Dancing All Around
166 Dani California
251 Ida Flame

101 Walking All Around
275 Crimson Playmate

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

019 TWH Pleasure Open 2-gait English

Dakota Hodgson
Mikal Spooner
Clara Sprinkle
Parys Braxton
Addie Braxton
Connor London
Erin Hershey
Alaina Cross

020 Country Pleasure Racking 3-gait English

Jaimee Clary

021 Country Pleasure Open 3-gait English

Morgan Applewhite
Lexi Nelms

Mikal Spooner
Grace Cozart

022 Trail pleasure Open 3-gait English

Alaina Cross
Mikal Spooner

023 All Day Pleasure Adult 2-gait English

Sara Beth Arnold
Morgan Hodge
Trinity Pendergrast
Beth Ann Levi
Donna Moss
Joelena Walker
Erin Hershey
Rickey Ingle

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Lauren Fleischer

024 Trail Pleasure Open 5&Under 2-gait OT

Brittany Chandler
Morgan Applewhite
Sarah Ashley Laney
Alaina Cross

Mikal Spooner
Savanna Beane
Claire Winstead

Owner

Trinity Pendergrast

Mikal Spooner

Ali Merritt

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Brian and Crystal Braxton
Trinity Pendergrast

Erin Hershey

Alaina Cross

Jaimee Clary

Diane McMurtney
Lexi Nelms
Marcia Hersh
Harry Hicklin

Cammi eggers
David Scott

Sara Beth Arnold
Morgan Hodge
Trinity Pendergrast
Mikal Spooner
Donna Moss
Trinity Pendergrast
Erin Hershey
Rhonda Ingle

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Merleene Pacheco

Brittany Chandler
Sharon Rice
Robert Long
Cammi eggers
David Scott
Robert Long
Caitlin Winstead
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

297 Money of Joy

284 Call Me Minnie Pearl

268 Bandit's Renegade GGF
177 Pistol Packin Annie

283 Call Me Sadie Wayne

289 Coppertop's Covergirl
258 Jose Suave

257 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar

0 N O O WwN

1 172 Oro Blanco
2 254 Miss Sarah Allen
3 253 You Are Always on My Mind

287 Miss Jesse Jane

289 Coppertop's Covergirl

254 Miss Sarah Allen

290 Coppertop's Playboy

288 Promise Me The Cash

253 You Are Always on My Mind
282 The Last Gold Coin

~N o o wWw NP

265 Firewitch

287 Miss Jesse Jane

289 Coppertop's Covergirl
290 Coppertop's Playboy
299 Flame's Bright Future
300 El Tresor

B R R R R e

256 Katie All Around

259 Mercedes Benz

261 He's Some Kinda Dangerous
254 Miss Sarah Allen

108 Overwhelming Force

300 El Tresor

293 Allen Gottaround

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

025 TWH Pleausre Youth 7&Under 2-gait English

No Entries

026 Trail Obstacle Adult

Sara Beth Arnold
Alaina Cross
Jaimee Clary
Morgan Hodge
Alaina Cross

Ali Merritt
Donna Moss
Julie Clare

027 Trail Obstacle Youth

Parys Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Lexi Nelms

028 In Hand Trail Obstacle

Ali Merritt
Bella Ramey
Lexi Nelms
Sobie Duncan
Clara Sprinkle
Lexi Nelms
Grace Cozart

029 Leadline

Evan Wynn
Gregory Ramey
Bella Ramey
Britton Duncan
Isla Fleischer
Ryleigh Fleischer

030 Country Pleasure Amateur 3-gait Western

Grace Cozart
Diane McMurtney
Harry Hicklin
Lexi Nelms
Marcia Hersh
Katie Engleman
Connie Hall

Sara Beth Arnold
Alaina Cross
Jaimee Clary
Morgan Hodge
Alaina Cross

Ali Merritt
Donna Moss
Julie Clare

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Lexi Nelms

Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Lexi Nelms

Kelley Featheringill
Ali Merritt

Lexi Nelms

Grace Cozart

Rhonda Ingle

Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Merleene Pacheco
Lyn Montgomery

Grace Cozart
Diane McMurtney
Harry Hicklin
Lexi Nelms
Marcia Hersh

Lyn Montgomery
Connie Hall
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

255 Smart N Wicked
102 Dancing All Around
201 M1 Blue's

287 Miss Jesse Jane

273 Big City Jose

a b~ w N e

101 Walking All Around
271 Jose's Rolling Thunder
273 Big City Jose

287 Miss Jesse Jane

A W NP

279 Blue Mamba

254 Miss Sarah Allen

150 Taylored By Allen
288 Promise Me The Cash
174 Hey Sugar Sugar

a b~ w N

1 292 Little Bitty Secret
268 Bandit's Renegade GGF

253 You Are Always on My Mind
278 An All Around Gem

152 Lady Xxtreme

274 My Ravina

272 Gen's Royal Chip

172 Oro Blanco

162 This Master Is An Encore
173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
289 Coppertop's Covergirl
290 Coppertop's Playboy

298 Dream Liner

o OB~ W N

1 178 Wise and Famous

Class Description
Shown By

031 Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait Western

Grace Cozart

Sarah Ashley Laney
Mikal Spooner
Irene Backer

Joe London

032 Trail Pleasure Youth 2-gait Western

Savanna Beane
Ava Morgan
Victoria Keegan
Clara Sprinkle

033 Country Pleasure Youth 2-gait Western

Courtney Vaughan
Lexi Nelms
Dakota Hodgson
Clara Sprinkle
Brandy Ray

034 Western Trail Pleasure Racking 2-gait

Morgan Applewhite
Jaimee Clary

035 All Day Pleasure Youth 2-gait Western

Lexi Nelms
Emma Wood
Dakota Hodgson
Caitlin Winstead
Victoria Keegan
Parys Braxton
Connor London
Addie Braxton
Bella Ramey
Sobie Duncan
Lindsay Arnold

036 Classic Park Open 2-gait Western

Joe London

Owner

Grace Cozart
Robert Long
Larry Messimer
Ali Merritt
Victoria Keegan

Robert Long
Ava Morgan
Victoria Keegan
Ali Merritt

Courtney Vaughan
Lexi Nelms
Trinity Pendergrast
Ali Merritt
Trinity Pendergrast

Connie Hall
Jaimee Clary

Lexi Nelms

Emma Wood

Trinity Pendergrast
Caitlin Winstead

Victoria Keegan

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Trinity Pendergrast

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill

Alta Arnold

Erin Hershey
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

256 Katie All Around
254 Miss Sarah Allen

279 Blue Mamba

150 Taylored By Allen
174 Hey Sugar Sugar

288 Promise Me The Cash

o OB~ W N

296 I'm Mick Jazzer

180 Miller Ultra Lite

175 He's A Command Handful
178 Wise and Famous

W N

108 Overwhelming Force
254 Miss Sarah Allen

150 Taylored By Allen
261 He's Some Kinda Dangerous
111 A Black Martini

293 Allen Gottaround
174 Hey Sugar Sugar

252 I'm Kitty Kat Balou
286 Blue It All

288 Promise Me The Cash
300 El Tresor

o OB~ W N

180 Miller Ultra Lite

175 He's A Command Handful
266 DC Nine

295 Magic's Bright Sunrise
264 I'm MGM Grand

296 I'm Mick Jazzer

o OB~ W N

289 Coppertop's Covergirl

288 Promise Me The Cash

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
290 Coppertop's Playboy

W N

176 Wolf's Dirty Money
251 Ida Flame
3 166 Dani California

Class Description
Shown By

037 Country Pleasure AOT 2-gait OT

Grace Cozart

Lexi Nelms
Courtney Vaughan
Dakota Hodgson
Trinity Pendergrast
Irene Backer

038 Lite Shod/Classic Park Western Open 3-gait

Morgan Applewhite
Joe London
Joelena Walker
Erin Hershey

039 Country Pleasure Open Western 2-gait

Mikal Spooner
Lexi Nelms
Dakota Hodgson
Harry Hicklin
Morgan Applewhite
Brittany Hall
Trinity Pendergrast
Jaimee Clary

Roey Mobley

Irene Backer

Katie Engleman

040 Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait Western

Erin Hershey
Joelena Walker
Rachel Rose
David Knight
Rhonda Ingle

Jo Ellen Finerfrock

041 TWH Pleasure 11 & Under 2-gait Western

Bella Ramey

Clara Sprinkle
Addie Braxton
Sobie Duncan

042 Trail Pleasure Open 3-gait Western

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner
Alaina Cross

Owner

Grace Cozart

Lexi Nelms
Courtney Vaughan
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Ali Merritt

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Erin Hershey
Trinity Pendergrast
Erin Hershey

Marcia Hersh

Lexi Nelms
Trinity Pendergrast
Harry Hicklin
Marcia Hersh
Connie Hall
Trinity Pendergrast
Angela Wright
Janet & David Knight
Ali Merritt

Lyn Montgomery

Erin Hershey

Trinity Pendergrast
Rachel Rose

Janet & David Knight
Rhonda Ingle

Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Kelley Featheringill

Cindi Nixon
David Scott
Cammi eggers
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

176 Wolf's Dirty Money
280 All Bling'd Out
270 The Magic Button
251 Ida Flame

W N

256 Katie All Around
254 Miss Sarah Allen
205 Kodacop

1 296 I'm Mick Jazzer
2 276 1 Walk It Like | Talk It

257 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
278 An All Around Gem

274 My Ravina

177 Pistol Packin Annie

152 Lady Xxtreme

289 Coppertop's Covergirl
173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
258 Jose Suave

290 Coppertop's Playboy

o OB~ W N

203 Count's Last Dollar

289 Coppertop's Covergirl
290 Coppertop's Playboy
288 Promise Me The Cash
162 This Master Is An Encore
174 Hey Sugar Sugar

o OB~ W N

1 175 He's A Command Handful
180 Miller Ultra Lite

Class Description
Shown By

042a SSH LlIte Shod 2-gait OT

Morgan Hodge
Courtney Vaughan
Laynie Baker
Mikal Spooner

043 Country Pleasure AOT 3-gait OT

Grace Cozart
Lexi Nelms
Jewel Abee

Owner

Cindi Nixon
Courtney Vaughan
Laynie Baker
David Scott

Grace Cozart
Lexi Nelms
Jewel Abee

044 Lite Shod/Classic Park 5&Under Open 2-gait OT

Morgan Applewhite
Claire Winstead

045 All Day Pleasure AOT 3-gait OT (Canter)

Julie Clare

Emma Wood
Caitlin Winstead
Morgan Hodge
Trinity Pendergrast
Ali Merritt

Addie Braxton
Donna Moss
Kelley Featheringill

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Caitlin Winstead

Julie Clare

Emma Wood

Caitlin Winstead

Morgan Hodge

Trinity Pendergrast

Ali Merritt

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Donna Moss

Kelley Featheringill

046 Country Pleasure Racking 3-gait Amateur OT

No Entries

047 TWH Pleasure Novice Rider 2-gait OT

Beth Ann Levi
Bella Ramey
Sobie Duncan
Clara Sprinkle
Connor London
Brandy Ray

048 Country Pleasure 5&Under 2gait Open OT
No Entries

049 Lite Shod Amateur 3-gait OT

Joelena Walker
Erin Hershey

Mikal Spooner

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Ali Merritt

Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast

Trinity Pendergrast
Erin Hershey
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

201 M1 Blue's

260 Sarah's Golden Boy
284 Call Me Minnie Pearl
154 Jazz Almighty

276 1 Walk It Like | Talk It
283 Call Me Sadie Wayne
291 Double Shot of Jack

o OB~ W N

280 All Bling'd Out

176 Wolf's Dirty Money
251 Ida Flame

269 The Fashion Statement

W N

178 Wise and Famous
270 The Magic Button

1 292 Little Bitty Secret

201 M1 Blue's

260 Sarah's Golden Boy
284 Call Me Minnie Pearl
166 Dani California

W N

278 An All Around Gem
269 The Fashion Statement
284 Call Me Minnie Pearl
283 Call Me Sadie Wayne
205 Kodacop

g~ W N

1 269 The Fashion Statement
251 lda Flame

Class Description
Shown By

050 TWH Pleasure Green Horse Open 2-gait OT

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
Brittany Chandler
Joelena Walker
Claire Winstead
Lexi Nelms

Emma Wood

051 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait OT
Courtney Vaughan
Cindi Nixon
David Scott
Whitley Strickland

052 Classic Park Amateur 2-gait OT

Erin Hershey
Laynie Baker

053 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur 2-gait OT

Connie Hall

054 TWH Pleasure Novice Horse 2gait Open OT

Mikal Spooner
Holly Beane
Brittany Chandler
Cammi eggers

055 All Day Pleasure 5&Under 2gait OT

Emma Wood
Whitley Strickland
Alaina Cross

Lexi Nelms
Robert Crummett

056 SSH Trail Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait OT

Whitley Strickland
David Scott

Owner

Larry Messimer
Robert Long
Alaina Cross
Trinity Pendergrast
Caitlin Winstead
Alaina Cross
Emma Wood

Courtney Vaughan
Cindi Nixon
David Scott
Whitley Strickland

Erin Hershey
Laynie Baker

Connie Hall

Larry Messimer
Robert Long
Alaina Cross
Cammi eggers

Emma Wood
Whitley Strickland
Alaina Cross
Alaina Cross
Jewel Abee

Whitley Strickland
David Scott
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr

253
271
278
172
174

a b~ w N e

1 254
173
3 284

1 252

254
101
150
294
258
272
144
179
251
288

o OB~ W N

278
253
272
172
289
162
152
173
290

o OB~ W N

Horse

You Are Always on My Mind
Jose's Rolling Thunder

An All Around Gem

Oro Blanco

Hey Sugar Sugar

Miss Sarah Allen
Delight's Lady Rhythm
Call Me Minnie Pearl

I'm Kitty Kat Balou

Miss Sarah Allen
Walking All Around
Taylored By Allen
Reddi Whip

Jose Suave

Gen's Royal Chip
OOP's Copper Coin
Skyshaker's Shadow
Ida Flame

Promise Me The Cash

An All Around Gem

You Are Always on My Mind
Gen's Royal Chip

Oro Blanco

Coppertop's Covergirl

This Master Is An Encore
Lady Xxtreme

Delight's Lady Rhythm
Coppertop's Playboy

Class Description
Shown By

057 Walking Seat Equitation 2-gait

Lexi Nelms
Ava Morgan
Emma Wood
Parys Braxton
Joelena Walker

058 Walking Seat Equitation 3-gait

Lexi Nelms
Addie Braxton
Brittany Chandler

Owner

Lexi Nelms

Ava Morgan

Emma Wood

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Trinity Pendergrast

Lexi Nelms
Brian and Crystal Braxton
Alaina Cross

059 TWH Pleausure Youth 8&under 2-gait Western

Ella McClintock

060 TWH Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

Lexi Nelms
Savanna Beane
Dakota Hodgson
Connie Hall
Donna Moss
Victoria Keegan
Irene Backer
Erin Hershey
David Scott
Clara Sprinkle

061 All Day Pleasure Youth 2-gait English

Emma Wood
Lexi Nelms
Victoria Keegan
Parys Braxton
Bella Ramey
Connor London
Dakota Hodgson
Addie Braxton
Sobie Duncan

Angela Wright

Lexi Nelms

Robert Long
Trinity Pendergrast
Connie Hall

Donna Moss
Victoria Keegan
Kelley Featheringill
Erin Hershey
David Scott

Ali Merritt

Emma Wood

Lexi Nelms

Victoria Keegan

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Ali Merritt

Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Kelley Featheringill
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr

256
261
259
254
111
300
150
174
285
288

o OB~ W N

180
175
270
296
264

g~ W N

1 271
101
3 273

270
175
266
264

W N

1 267

261
256
259
254

W N

Horse

Katie All Around

He's Some Kinda Dangerous
Mercedes Benz

Miss Sarah Allen

A Black Martini

El Tresor

Taylored By Allen

Hey Sugar Sugar

Jose's Last Rose

Promise Me The Cash

Miller Ultra Lite

He's A Command Handful
The Magic Button

I'm Mick Jazzer

I'm MGM Grand

Jose's Rolling Thunder
Walking All Around
Big City Jose

The Magic Button

He's A Command Handful
DC Nine

I'm MGM Grand

Showboat Bad News

He's Some Kinda Dangerous
Katie All Around

Mercedes Benz

Miss Sarah Allen

Class Description
Shown By

062 Country Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

Grace Cozart
Harry Hicklin
Diane McMurtney
Lexi Nelms
Marcia Hersh
Katie Engleman
Dakota Hodgson
Trinity Pendergrast
Cammi eggers
Irene Backer

063 Llte Shod Amateur 2-gait English

Erin Hershey
Joelena Walker
Laynie Baker

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Rhonda Ingle

064 Trail Pleasure Youth 2-gait English

Ava Morgan
Savanna Beane
Victoria Keegan

065 Lite Shod/Classic Park AOT 2-gait OT

Laynie Baker
Joelena Walker
Rachel Rose
Rhonda Ingle

066 Open Pleasure RAcking 3gait English

Jaimee Clary

067 Country Pleasure Amateur 3-gait Enlglish

Harry Hicklin
Grace Cozart
Diane McMurtney
Lexi Nelms

Owner

Grace Cozart
Harry Hicklin
Diane McMurtney
Lexi Nelms
Marcia Hersh

Lyn Montgomery
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Susan Kernodle
Ali Merritt

Erin Hershey
Trinity Pendergrast
Laynie Baker
Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Rhonda Ingle

Ava Morgan
Robert Long
Victoria Keegan

Laynie Baker
Trinity Pendergrast
Rachel Rose
Rhonda Ingle

Jaimee Clary

Harry Hicklin
Grace Cozart
Diane McMurtney
Lexi Nelms
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 177 Pistol Packin Annie
284 Call Me Minnie Pearl
3 290 Coppertop's Playboy

152 Lady Xxtreme
173 Delight's Lady Rhythm

102 Dancing All Around
255 Smart N Wicked
281 Indigo 6

101 Walking All Around

A W NP

279 Blue Mamba

255 Smart N Wicked

102 Dancing All Around

101 Walking All Around

175 He's A Command Handful
177 Pistol Packin Annie

162 This Master Is An Encore
174 Hey Sugar Sugar

271 Jose's Rolling Thunder
287 Miss Jesse Jane

288 Promise Me The Cash
289 Coppertop's Covergirl
290 Coppertop's Playboy
294 Reddi Whip

300 El Tresor

o OB~ W N

300 El Tresor

201 M1 Blue's

282 The Last Gold Coin
262 Dixie Watch

172 Oro Blanco

290 Coppertop's Playboy
263 Keystroke's Red Man
264 I'm MGM Grand

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

068 All DAYy Pleasure English 3-gait (Canter)

Morgan Hodge
Brittany Chandler
Kelley Featheringill
Trinity Pendergrast
Addie Braxton

069 Trail Pleasure AOT 2-gait English

Sarah Ashley Laney
Grace Cozart
Brittany Chandler
Savanna Beane

070 Double Rider 2-gait OT

Courtney Vaughan
Grace Cozart
Sarah Ashley Laney
Savanna Beane
Joelena Walker
Morgan Hodge
Connor London
Trinity Pendergrast
Ava Morgan

Ali Merritt

Clara Sprinkle
Bella Ramey

Sobie Duncan
Brittany Hall

Katie Engleman

071 In Hand Geldings/Stallions

Katie Engleman
Mikal Spooner
Grace Cozart
Morgan Applewhite
Parys Braxton
Sobie Duncan
Rhonda Ingle
Rhonda Ingle

Owner

Morgan Hodge

Alaina Cross

Kelley Featheringill
Trinity Pendergrast

Brian and Crystal Braxton

Robert Long
Grace Cozart
Brittany Chandler
Robert Long

Courtney Vaughan
Grace Cozart
Robert Long
Robert Long
Trinity Pendergrast
Morgan Hodge
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Ava Morgan

Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Connie Hall

Lyn Montgomery

Lyn Montgomery

Larry Messimer

Grace Cozart

Sharon Rice

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Kelley Featheringill
Rhonda Ingle

Rhonda Ingle
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

254 Miss Sarah Allen

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
265 Firewitch

279 Blue Mamba

287 Miss Jesse Jane

289 Coppertop's Covergirl

o OB~ W N

1 265 Firewitch
287 Miss Jesse Jane

201 M1 Blue's

300 El Tresor

282 The Last Gold Coin
176 Wolf's Dirty Money
258 Jose Suave

263 Keystroke's Red Man
264 I'm MGM Grand

DO~ W N

254 Miss Sarah Allen

298 Dream Liner

252 I'm Kitty Kat Balou
172 Oro Blanco

279 Blue Mamba

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
287 Miss Jesse Jane

288 Promise Me The Cash
289 Coppertop's Covergirl
290 Coppertop's Playboy

o OB~ W N

269 The Fashion Statement
284 Call Me Minnie Pearl
177 Pistol Packin Annie
287 Miss Jesse Jane

263 Keystroke's Red Man
265 Firewitch

258 Jose Suave

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

072 In Hand Mares

Lexi Nelms

Addie Braxton
Rickey Ingle
Courtney Vaughan
Clara Sprinkle
Bella Ramey

073 Adult Model Mares

Rickey Ingle
Ali Merritt

074 Adult Model Geldings/Stallions

Mikal Spooner
Katie Engleman
Grace Cozart
Morgan Applewhite
Donna Moss
Rhonda Ingle
Rhonda Ingle

075 Youth Model Mares/Geldings

Lexi Nelms
Lindsay Arnold
Ella McClintock
Parys Braxton
Courtney Vaughan
Addie Braxton
Clara Sprinkle
Clara Sprinkle
Bella Ramey
Sobie Duncan

076 Showmanship at Halter Adult

Whitley Strickland
Brittany Chandler
Morgan Hodge
Ali Merritt
Rhonda Ingle
Rickey Ingle
Donna Moss

Owner

Lexi Nelms

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Rhonda Ingle

Courtney Vaughan

Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Rhonda Ingle
Ali Merritt

Larry Messimer
Lyn Montgomery
Grace Cozart
Cindi Nixon
Donna Moss
Rhonda Ingle
Rhonda Ingle

Lexi Nelms

Alta Arnold

Angela Wright

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Courtney Vaughan

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill

Whitley Strickland
Alaina Cross
Morgan Hodge
Ali Merritt
Rhonda Ingle
Rhonda Ingle
Donna Moss
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

269 The Fashion Statement
254 Miss Sarah Allen

172 Oro Blanco

287 Miss Jesse Jane

290 Coppertop's Playboy
271 Jose's Rolling Thunder
173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
289 Coppertop's Covergirl
298 Dream Liner

o OB~ W N

271 Jose's Rolling Thunder

253 You Are Always on My Mind
172 Oro Blanco

174 Hey Sugar Sugar

W N

254 Miss Sarah Allen
284 Call Me Minnie Pearl
3 173 Delight's Lady Rhythm

281 Indigo 6

255 Smart N Wicked
102 Dancing All Around
101 Walking All Around
144 OOFP's Copper Coin
273 Big City Jose

o OB~ W N

256 Katie All Around

261 He's Some Kinda Dangerous
259 Mercedes Benz

254 Miss Sarah Allen

111 A Black Martini

300 El Tresor

150 Taylored By Allen

174 Hey Sugar Sugar

286 Blue It All

288 Promise Me The Cash

o OB~ W N

Class Description
Shown By

077 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Laynie Baker
Lexi Nelms
Parys Braxton
Clara Sprinkle
Sobie Duncan
Ava Morgan
Addie Braxton
Bella Ramey
Lindsay Mohler

078 Stock Seat Equitation 2-gait

Ava Morgan
Lexi Nelms
Parys Braxton
Joelena Walker

079 Stock Seat Equitation 3-gait

Lexi Nelms
Brittany Chandler
Addie Braxton

080 Trail PLeasure Amateur 2-gait Western

Brittany Chandler
Grace Cozart

Sarah Ashley Laney
Savanna Beane
Kelley Featheringill
Victoria Keegan

081 Country Pleauer Amateur 2-gait Western

Grace Cozart
Harry Hicklin
Diane McMurtney
Lexi Nelms
Marcia Hersh
Katie Engleman
Dakota Hodgson
Trinity Pendergrast
Janet Knight

Irene Backer

Owner

Whitley Strickland

Lexi Nelms

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill

Ava Morgan

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Ali Merritt

Alta Arnold

Ava Morgan

Lexi Nelms

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Trinity Pendergrast

Lexi Nelms
Alaina Cross
Brian and Crystal Braxton

Brittany Chandler
Grace Cozart
Robert Long
Robert Long
Kelley Featheringill
Victoria Keegan

Grace Cozart

Harry Hicklin

Diane McMurtney
Lexi Nelms

Marcia Hersh

Lyn Montgomery
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Janet & David Knight
Ali Merritt
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

177 Pistol Packin Annie
203 Count's Last Dollar
269 The Fashion Statement
258 Jose Suave

297 Money of Joy

162 This Master Is An Encore
152 Lady Xxtreme

265 Firewitch

272 Gen's Royal Chip

289 Coppertop's Covergirl
290 Coppertop's Playboy
299 Flame's Bright Future

o OB~ W N

180 Miller Ultra Lite

296 I'm Mick Jazzer

175 He's A Command Handful
266 DC Nine

264 I'm MGM Grand

a b~ W N -

254 Miss Sarah Allen

172 Oro Blanco

201 M1 Blue's

260 Sarah's Golden Boy
101 Walking All Around
150 Taylored By Allen

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
179 Skyshaker's Shadow
283 Call Me Sadie Wayne

o OB~ W N

259 Mercedes Benz

254 Miss Sarah Allen

108 Overwhelming Force

261 He's Some Kinda Dangerous

A W NP

Class Description
Shown By

082 All Day Pleasure Adult 2-gait Western

Morgan Hodge
Beth Ann Levi
Whitley Strickland
Donna Moss

Sara Beth Arnold
Joelena Walker
Trinity Pendergrast
Rickey Ingle

Joe London

Irene Backer

Ali Merritt

Lauren Fleischer

083 Lite Shod Open 2gait Western

Joe London
Morgan Applewhite
Joelena Walker
Rachel Rose
Rhonda Ingle

084 TWH Pleasure Open 2-gait Western

Lexi Nelms

Parys Braxton
Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
Savanna Beane
Dakota Hodgson
Addie Braxton

Erin Hershey
Alaina Cross

085 Country Pleasure Open 3-gait Western

Morgan Applewhite
Lexi Nelms

Mikal Spooner
Grace Cozart

Owner

Morgan Hodge
Mikal Spooner
Whitley Strickland
Donna Moss

Sara Beth Arnold
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Rhonda Ingle
Victoria Keegan
Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Merleene Pacheco

Erin Hershey

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Trinity Pendergrast
Rachel Rose
Rhonda Ingle

Lexi Nelms

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Larry Messimer

Robert Long

Robert Long

Trinity Pendergrast

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Erin Hershey

Alaina Cross

Diane McMurtney
Lexi Nelms
Marcia Hersh
Harry Hicklin
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

255 Smart N Wicked
281 Indigo 6

102 Dancing All Around
101 Walking All Around
287 Miss Jesse Jane

144 OOFP's Copper Coin
275 Crimson Playmate

o OB~ W N

150 Taylored By Allen

172 Oro Blanco

300 El Tresor

175 He's A Command Handful
260 Sarah's Golden Boy
201 M1 Blue's

144 OOFP's Copper Coin
166 Dani California

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
179 Skyshaker's Shadow
203 Count's Last Dollar
286 Blue It All

288 Promise Me The Cash

o OB~ W N

278 An All Around Gem

177 Pistol Packin Annie

257 Gen's Fort Knox Superstar
290 Coppertop's Playboy

289 Coppertop's Covergirl
152 Lady Xxtreme

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
284 Call Me Minnie Pearl

298 Dream Liner

D OB~ W N

1 255 Smart N Wicked
2 281 Indigo 6

Class Description
Shown By

086 Trail Pleasure AOT 2-gait OT

Grace Cozart
Brittany Chandler
Sarah Ashley Laney
Savanna Beane

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Claire Winstead

087 TWH Pleasure Western Amateur 2-gait

Dakota Hodgson
Parys Braxton
Katie Engleman
Joelena Walker
Savanna Beane
Kayleigh Messimer - Smith
Kelley Featheringill
Cammi eggers
Addie Braxton

Erin Hershey

Beth Ann Levi
Janet Knight

Clara Sprinkle

088 All Day Pleasure Western 3-gait (Canter)

Emma Wood
Morgan Hodge
Julie Clare

Kelley Featheringill
Ali Merritt

Trinity Pendergrast
Addie Braxton

Lexi Nelms

Sara Beth Arnold

089 Trail PLeasure Amateur 3-gait Western

Grace Cozart
Brittany Chandler

Owner

Grace Cozart
Brittany Chandler
Robert Long
Robert Long

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Caitlin Winstead

Trinity Pendergrast

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Lyn Montgomery

Trinity Pendergrast
Robert Long

Larry Messimer

Kelley Featheringill
Cammi eggers

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Erin Hershey

Mikal Spooner

Janet & David Knight

Ali Merritt

Emma Wood

Morgan Hodge

Julie Clare

Kelley Featheringill

Ali Merritt

Trinity Pendergrast

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Alaina Cross

Alta Arnold

Grace Cozart
Brittany Chandler
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

177 Pistol Packin Annie

278 An All Around Gem

172 Oro Blanco

253 You Are Always on My Mind
162 This Master Is An Encore
258 Jose Suave

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm

265 Firewitch

289 Coppertop's Covergirl

290 Coppertop's Playboy

o OB~ W N

1 267 Showboat Bad News

203 Count's Last Dollar

162 This Master Is An Encore
289 Coppertop's Covergirl
288 Promise Me The Cash
290 Coppertop's Playboy
174 Hey Sugar Sugar

a s> W N B

1 268 Bandit's Renegade GGF

288 Promise Me The Cash

289 Coppertop's Covergirl

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
290 Coppertop's Playboy

W N

178 Wise and Famous
266 DC Nine

Class Description
Shown By

090 All DAy PLeasure AOT 2-gait Western

Morgan Hodge
Emma Wood
Parys Braxton
Lexi Nelms
Connor London
Donna Moss
Addie Braxton
Rickey Ingle
Bella Ramey
Sobie Duncan

091 Country Pleasure Racking Western 3-gait

Jaimee Clary

092 TWH PLeausre Novice Rider 2gait OT

Beth Ann Levi
Connor London
Bella Ramey
Clara Sprinkle
Sobie Duncan
Brandy Ray

093 Trail Pleasure RAcking Open 2-gait English

Jaimee Clary

094 TWH Pleasure 11 & Under 2-gait English

Clara Sprinkle
Bella Ramey
Addie Braxton
Sobie Duncan
095 Classic Park Open 2-gait English
Joe London
Rachel Rose

096 Amateur Pleasure Racking 3-gait English

No Entries

Owner

Morgan Hodge

Emma Wood

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Lexi Nelms

Trinity Pendergrast
Donna Moss

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Rhonda Ingle

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill

Jaimee Clary

Mikal Spooner
Trinity Pendergrast
Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill
Trinity Pendergrast

Jaimee Clary

Ali Merritt

Ali Merritt

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Kelley Featheringill

Erin Hershey
Rachel Rose

04/05/2021 10:42 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 17 of 19

www.gaitkeeper.com



Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere

445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
(919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

255 Smart N Wicked
102 Dancing All Around
101 Walking All Around
201 M1 Blue's

273 Big City Jose

275 Crimson Playmate
287 Miss Jesse Jane

o OB~ W N

278 An All Around Gem
172 Oro Blanco

173 Delight's Lady Rhythm
258 Jose Suave

152 Lady Xxtreme

265 Firewitch

162 This Master Is An Encore
177 Pistol Packin Annie
269 The Fashion Statement
289 Coppertop's Covergirl
290 Coppertop's Playboy

o OB~ W N

281 Indigo 6

255 Smart N Wicked
102 Dancing All Around
275 Crimson Playmate

W N

254 Miss Sarah Allen

150 Taylored By Allen
174 Hey Sugar Sugar

288 Promise Me The Cash

S~ W N e

176 Wolf's Dirty Money
2 269 The Fashion Statement

180 Miller Ultra Lite

178 Wise and Famous

175 He's A Command Handful
296 I'm Mick Jazzer

H W NP

Class Description
Shown By

097 Trail PLeasure Amateru 2-gait English

Grace Cozart

Sarah Ashley Laney
Savanna Beane

Kayleigh Messimer - Smith
Victoria Keegan

Claire Winstead

Ali Merritt

098 All DAy Pleasure AOT 2-gait English

Emma Wood
Parys Braxton
Addie Braxton
Donna Moss
Trinity Pendergrast
Rickey Ingle
Connor London
Morgan Hodge
Whitley Strickland
Bella Ramey
Sobie Duncan

099 Trail PLeasure AOT 3-gait OT

Brittany Chandler
Grace Cozart

Sarah Ashley Laney
Claire Winstead

100 Country Pleasure YOuth 2-gait English

Lexi Nelms
Dakota Hodgson
Brandy Ray
Clara Sprinkle

101 SSH Trail PLeasure OPen 3-gait OT

Morgan Applewhite
Whitley Strickland

102 Lite Shod/Classic park Open 3-gait English

Joe London

Joe London
Joelena Walker
Morgan Applewhite

Owner

Grace Cozart
Robert Long
Robert Long
Larry Messimer
Victoria Keegan
Caitlin Winstead
Ali Merritt

Emma Wood

Brian and Crystal Braxton
Brian and Crystal Braxton
Donna Moss

Trinity Pendergrast
Rhonda Ingle

Trinity Pendergrast
Morgan Hodge

Whitley Strickland

Ali Merritt

Kelley Featheringill

Brittany Chandler
Grace Cozart
Robert Long
Caitlin Winstead

Lexi Nelms
Trinity Pendergrast
Trinity Pendergrast
Ali Merritt

Cindi Nixon
Whitley Strickland

Erin Hershey
Erin Hershey
Trinity Pendergrast
Jo Ellen Finerfrock
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Four Beats for Pleasure Spring Premiere Shannon Gibbs - Secretary
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501 (919) 255-0429

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

103 Trail Pleasure Amateur 3-gait English

1 275 Crimson Playmate Claire Winstead Caitlin Winstead

104 TWH Pleasure Open 3-gait OT

No Entries

04/05/2021 10:42 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 19 of 19

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



